

Resolution for Maintenance of Streets and Highways By Municipality Under the Illinois Highway Code

BE IT RESOVLED, by the _	Counci	1		of t	he
		(Coun	cil or President and Board of Trustees	1	
City (City, Town or Village)	of	Urbana (N	, I	linois, that there is her	eby
appropriated the sum of \$ _2 streets and highways under t					ing
to December 31, 19 <u>94</u>			, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		
BE IT FURTHER RESOLVI proved Municipal Estimate of tion with this resolution, are e	Maintenance	e Costs, includir		estimates approved i	n connec
BE IT FURTHER RESOLV above, submit to the Depart showing expenditures from a	ment of Trans	sportation, on fo		partment, a certified	d as giver statemen
BE IT FURTHER RESOLVI	ED, that the C	lerk shall immed	liately transmit two certifle	d copies of this resolu	tion
to the district office of the De	partment of T	ransportation, a	Paris	, 1111	nois.
	alter deutsche Einstelle Beller die der und bestellt deutsche Beller Stellen der Stelle Stellen der Stelle Ste Forlicht der Beller der Stelle der deutsche Beller der deutsche Beller der Stelle des S				
I, Phyllis D.	Clark		, Clerk in and for the	City (City.	
ofUrbana			County ofChampa	•	•
hereby certify the foregoing t	o be a true, p	erfect and comp	lete copy of a resolution ac	lopted by	
the Council.	or President and B	oard of Trustees)	at a meetli	ng on April 18	_,1994
IN TESTINONY WHEREC	小 万. 4 have her	eunto set my ha	and and seal this 25^{+1}	day of April	
A.D. 19 94 (SEAL)	Folia C). Clark	City (City,	Clerk	
0,183	** *** •		APPROV	ED	
			Department of Transports	19	
			Distric	t Engineer	